_[The Noble Nihblers

Name :
 Mayldune 2025 Grade:_____
Al orders are due by April 14th. No late orders will be accepted.
Money must be submitted with order T
'Please e make ( cheque payable to Nob]éEénfra! School
Tuesday May 13 - Wednesday May 14 Thursday May 15
Tl LSS @jﬁé;” e o Mgt g
Grade:  |Grade: o B | Grade
c’h’i&kéﬁ Ca.sear Wrap ~ $3.50 Baked Potato $3.50| : Gnlle__dcneese ' ) 52.36
How many i How many i h How ma.ny
Amount due: |Amountdue: "| Amount due:
Tuesday May 20 ~ Wednesday May 21 ' Thursday May 22
Name: |Name: Name:
Grade |Grade: Grade:
Burgers $4.50 ' : Chlcken Quesadllla ) $3.50 PEZB. Eagel $3.50
How many How many | How many
Amount due: |Amount due: Amount due:
Tuesday May 27 Wednesday May 28 Thursday May 29
Name: |Name: B Name:
Grade: " |Grade: Grade:
Taco ¢ Sa]ad ina bag $4.50 ' Spa.ghétu & Garhc $3.50 Breakfast Sandwu:h $3.50
chlps toast ' ) T
How m many How many | How many
Amount due: Amount due: | Amount due:
Tuesday Jun3 Wednesday Jun 4 Thursday Jun 5
Name: ' Name: Name:
Grade: Grade: Grade:
Chicken Burger $4.00 Smokles ) $3.50 ice Cream Sundae $3.00
How many: How many How many
Amount due: Amount due: | Amount due:

Kidchen will be closed Jhe week of May &8

Tqrai amount due:

***"Soubs, 7K7D' and Pizza Poba will be avaiﬁﬁié for Puréhasg at ,‘h,é yvindovy Vdu’ring lunch hour#e:

Each student must have a separate order form

If you do not pre—order 'you will not be able to purchase the hot lunch item served that day.
Thank you for your support this year' !

e ELW Week ]



